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aiSe ;2 18 | 9.63 6 |7.03|5.20(11.05/4.85| 1a oadd JI3E ol 17/35034942| 161
i< & 11 | 7.70| 9 [10.05/6.80(14.1314.50[8.00| 2 [12.00(12.00(12.00f 0 [9.00| 9.00 | 0 |5.30|5.40|4.00/6.50 i sy & ¢ 4 | 16/35036746| 162
LwiSa & 12 1 9.85| 9 [11.29/10.60/14.50{12.25(8.50| 2 [15.75[17.50(14.00f 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 0 |7.386.10|7.80(8.25 S s i 0[17183504649| 163
i< & 10 | 8.17 | 9 [12.16/12.10/15.00(15.12{6.50| 1 |8.25(12.50(4.00| 0 [9.50| 9.50 | 0 |5.784.00|9.054.30 et (354 AlaS | 16/35041431| 164
wwise | 30 (11.19 6 |9.38 9.207.90| 2a Cmal dana Bag S (| 16/39047938( 165
i< & 12 1 8.91| 9 [12.16/11.40/13.88[16.12{8.00| 2 [13.25(13.00(13.50, 1 (14.00| 14.00 | 0 |5.57 |6.80|5.90|4.00 @3 2aai & e 0| 16/35035010| 166
Lwisa ;& 11 | 7.70 | 9 [11.50/10.00/13.63[16.87|7.00| 1 |7.75(10.00/550| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |5.10|3.40|7.70(4.20 Cal dana 593a 0| 16/35041065( 167
i< & 18 [ 8.17 1| 9 [10.46 6.00 6 |5.63 0.00|4.70| 2a aal) 8 ga 0n| 16.39052867| 168
e 2 18 | 9.69 6 [6.53 5.20(4.30| 2a »aal U ol 16/37034456| 169
i 80 12 | 4.86 0 [0.00(0.00(0.00(0.00|1a A3y AU ¢n| 14.35050665) 170
Lisa & 12 | 7.49| 9 [11.18/10.20/13.00{12.50(10.00, 2 [10.7514.00/7.50| 1 [11.50| 11.50 | 0 |4.27 |4.80|3.85[4.15 &) pai o 16/35033329( 171
«iSa | 30 10.87] 9 [13.97/116.00114.75/16.12/7.00| 2 [13.25/14.50(12.000 0 |9.50 | 9.50 | 6 |8.77 |6.4013.306.60 Oul# A (0[17183504695| 172
iSa 2 18 | 7.14 6 [3.33 0.00{0.00| 2a A sy cpl 16.39054435) 173
uaSa s2f 11 [ 8.56 | 9 [11.01(10.50 700 1 |9.75 8.00 0 |6.00 4.50/6.00|7.50] 1a Jelew [ 17/35040994| 174
i< & 6 | 7.41| 4 |9.626.50(15.00(15.12{5.00| 1 |7.75(10.00/5.50| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |5.605.20|7.604.00 adai Lyl (gs|17183504612| 175
LwiSa & 11 1 8.40| 9 [12.20/113.00/14.3814.62{6.00| 2 [13.00(13.00(13.000 0 [9.50| 9.50 | 0 |5.15|3.60|6.90(4.95 Oy axid) 95| 16/35037100| 176
05/02/2019 : b & S slaay) il g an! slaay) Al 5 acs¥) s Y glaal) ddal
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I: pamaddl 2019 - 2018 : dadladl )
£ - - 4 -
JJY‘ u—u‘.\.ﬂ” A Apdlal) 35930
saa Y Al | Sataall e el Jalaalll  gages  |ama i |Jalaall] ALisiv)faua | Jalaall v dgaylail) Bas gl)
Aas) il 4 12211 1|1 1 6 |6]|6 Baa )
9 5 2 2 1 1 18 9
30 3 2 |1 [1]1 1|1 1 3133 halral
A, A 3 gall 3 galf 3 gal) 3 gal)
™ _. _ =~ =~ ~ ~
1 351374 | ERE FRERE ERE
4 "33 (32, i j) IR A% s L . . |
5 il . = r o = . 1 - = 1 - = - 1, j Ama calUal) Jaaadl) a8, | a8
3 . 3, = 1|9 : 4 j : : 3 = . o 3 g 3
7 IR AR R E AR A RERE R R RE R
iyt -‘1- ""'_ ‘u_ ';I .“1- .‘1- ‘,}' - .‘1-
aiSe ;2 12 | 6.80 0 |2634.70/0.30{2.90] 2, Gledl Ui sl 16.35044552| 177
i 2 11 | 7.09 | 9 [10.52(6.50(14.0017.12/8.50| 1 |7.75|10.005.50] 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |4.50 4.20|5.70|3.60 ) Gl e 16/35034101| 178
wwiss | 30 [11.32| 9 |12.44/11.30/115.00/17.12[7.50| 2 |13.25/16.50/10.00, 1 [13.50| 13.50 | 18 [10.03|8.00 (14.35/7.75 Lilla e gy £ 53/ 17183504704 179
i< .2 6 | 6.88| 4 |8.25(550(13.5016.75/0.00| 2 [10.75/14.50,7.00| 0 |8.50| 850 | 0 |[5.073.00|7.85[4.35 Cedll e 43 5| 16/35033335 180
i 20 18 | 9.85| 9 [12.35[13.00/14.63/11.13/10.00, 2 12.2513.00[11.50 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 6 |7.57|6.8010.70/5.20 sl s 16/35033144( 181
wadSa p8f 12 | 5.26 0 |0.000.000.00{0.00] 2a amad) daaa 031 2 52| 16.39055186| 182
i< 2 6 | 6.53| 4 |8.91(7.70(13.8811.25/4.00| 1 |9.50|11.50/7.50] 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 0 |[4.05|3.70|5.25|3.20 s3s dAla 5 16/35032114 | 183
Li€e & 2 | 1.41| 0 |0.000.000.000.00|0.00 0 [(0.00( 000 | 0 |0.00 0.00|0.00|0.00]|2a aslse saa s 16/35038590( 184
e 2 11 1 6.81| 9 [10.51(8.40(14.50/11.25/10.00, 1 |9.75|11.50/8.00] 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |[3.534.006.40(0.20 daall 36 Guaa (AlA 5| 16/35033257| 185
LuiSe s2( 16 [ 8.44 | 9 [10.17/9.0015.75(11.12/6.00] 1 |8.25(11.50/5.00| 0 [7.50| 7.50 | 6 |7.63|6.30(12.30/4.30 8_sa) Ay 48 92| 16/35035006| 186
i 20 17 1 9.93 | 9 [10.90{9.00(14.50/16.00/6.00| 1 |9.50|9.00(10.00/ 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 6 [9.15|6.80(12.50/8.15 Chaa )l s adf Aiyd | 16/35041027| 187
dSa g8l 12 | 7.24 2 [11.50|13.00 0 |4.274.70|5.00|3.10 1a g Ly gy| 17/35039648| 188
i< 42 7 | 5.68| 0 |3.72(2.80|7.00/6.00/0.00/ 1 |9.50(13.00,6.00 0 |7.25| 7.25 | 6 |[5.75|5.00(11.60[0.65 Al 2 (5| 17/35036583( 189
wwisa 8 12 | 5.55 0 |0.00|0.00(0.000.00|3a b deal Jay | 15/35038694| 190
a2l 11 | 8.24 | 9 [10.54(/9.60(14.50/16.00/3.00| 1 | 9.50 |10.009.00 10.25 10.25 | 0 |6.45|5.80(9.90|3.65 338 o, 16/35034930( 191
LuiSa 2 4 [1.69| 4 |5.76 |0.00 0.00| 0 |0.000.00{0.00/ 0 |0.00/ 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00/ 0.00 0.00]1a Euall m s 17/35042703| 192
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)1 pamaddl) 2019 - 2018 : dualal) 4l
JJ‘\J‘ faadl Asalall 5 gall
saa Y Al | Sataall e el Jalaalll  gages  |ama i |Jalaall] ALisiv)faua | Jalaall v dgaylail) Bas gl)
Aas) il 4 (2211 1|1 1 6 |6]|6 Baa )
9 |5 2 | 2 1 1 18 | 9
30 3 2 |1 [1]1 1|1 1 3133 Chalaal
A, A 3 gall 3 galf 3 gal) 3 gal)
™ _. _ =~ =~ ~ ~
1 351374 | ERE FRERE ERE
4 "33 (32, i j) IR A 1% 5 L . . |
5 il . = r o = . 1 - = 1 - = - 1, j Ama calUal) Jaaadl) a8, | a8
3 . 3, = 1|9 : 4 j : : 3 = . o 3 g 3
7 IR AR R E AR A RERE R R RE R
= _"“ 1..“— .:_ '; _'q+ .w+ .,:; = .q“
i 20 18 | 9.75| 9 [12.53[11.20/15.75/14.50/10.00, 2 10.00/10.00/10.00| 1 |14.00| 14.00 | 6 |7.67|5.6012.10/5.30 4 38| 16/35041725) 193
i | 30 |11.20 6 |9.17 |8.60(11.00/7.90| 14 Olgda dana (lis| 17/35040544| 194
e 38 3 | 7.94| 2 |8.02(7.00/13.50 9.62|3.00/ 0 |8.75|850|/9.00] 1 |11.75| 11.75 | 0 [7.30/5.90|8.70(7.30 s e 0bs| 16/35032729( 195
i & 12 | 8.20 0 [4.98(3.80(5.60(5.55|2a A &5 16.39055657| 196
i 2 16 | 9.56 | 9 14.01(13.40/15.1314.12/14.00, 1 |9.50 [11.50/7.50] 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 6 |[7.283.80(11.90/6.15 &) a5 16/35033229( 197
s 320 15 | 8.52 | 9 [12.89(11.60/14.50/15.75/11.00, 0 |8.50|9.00|8.00| 0 |6.50| 6.50 | 6 |[6.32]4.00(10.20[4.75 Pl x| 16/35038300( 198
i 2 10 | 7.49 | 9 [10.39(8.40(15.1314.50/5.50| 1 |7.25|10.00/450] 0 |575| 575 | 0 [6.13]6.20|8.40(3.80 daua sa 38| 16/35040499 199
i€ & 16 | 8.59 | 9 |13.04/11.40/15.13[15.2512.00, 1 |9.00 [10.00/8.00| 0 |5.00| 500 | 6 |6.43|5.20(10.60|3.50 4 gu5s| 16/35037102| 200
e 2 11 | 4.84 0 |0.00| 000 | 0 [0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00+3a Shaa ) ae 44,5 14.35042497| 201
i< 2 16 1 8.99| 9 [11.39/11.80/15.13(15.24[3.00| 1 |8.25(10.00/6.50| 0 [7.50| 7.50 | 6 |7.98|6.80|10.90|6.25 Clam dalugy| 16/35039614| 202
i 20 18 | 9.88 | 9 [11.43[11.00/14.88/14.25/6.00| 2 110.50(13.00/8.00| 1 |16.75 16.75 | 6 |[8.12|5.80(12.30/6.25 Gl o & 93| 16/35037684| 203
adSa p2f 12 | 8.20 0 |2.673.60(4.00{0.40] 1a La,y daw gy| 17/35035091 204
wiSa 2 12 | 6.09 0 |0.000.00/0.00{0.00] 1a Olalas S ss| 15.35050436| 205
wdSa 20 12 | 5.64 2 10.75/11.00[10.50 0 |1.473.00/1.00|0.40] 1s (5 4 2axa £la g| 17/35034565| 206
Laisa 52f 12 | 6.87 0 |2.733.40(4.60|0.20| 2a L s Suas| 16/35038934( 207
i | 30 [10.03| 9 |12.32/13.60/15.38/14.00[5.00| 1 |8.50(10.00/7.00| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 6 |8.88|7.8011.70|7.15 Otia 4 g 16/35034507| 208
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)1 pamaddl) 2019 - 2018 : dualal) 4l
s d 3 s
JJY‘ u—u‘.\.ﬂ” A Apdlal) 35930
saa Y Al | Sataall e el Jalaalll  gages  |ama i |Jalaall] ALisiv)faua | Jalaall v dgaylail) Bas gl)
Aas) il 4 (2211 1|1 1 6 |6]|6 Baa )
9 | 5 2 | 2 1 1 18 | 9
30 3 2 |1 [1]1 1|1 1 3133 halral
A, A 3 gall 3 galf 3 gal) 3 gal)
™ _. _ =~ =~ ~ ~
1 351374 | ERE FRERE ERE
4 "33 (32, i j) IR A 1% 5 L . . |
5 il . = r o = . 1 - = 1 - = - 1, j Ama calUal) Jaaadl) a8, | a8
2 NE R I : I N 3| >3- 1353
7 IR AR R E AR A RERE R R RE R
iyt -‘1- ""'_ ‘u_ ';I .“1- .‘1- ‘,}' - .‘1-
i 380 11 | 7.67 | 9 [12.42[10.60/14.88/14.00(12.00 10.00(15.00/5.00| 0 [8.75| 875 | 0 |4.40|2.808.00 2.40 Cndl dles A3k g| 16/35036090( 209
i< & 11 1 8.99| 9 [12.05/11.80/15.75(12.38/8.50| 2 [10.50(10.00(11.00f 0 [9.00| 9.00 | 0 |6.95 6.00|7.007.85 udies Al Ak 5| 16/35034609| 210
wisa 80 18 | 9.57 6 |7.70 6.20(4.90 | 1a s3ad gl 17/35042678( 211
e & 12 | 8.38 0 |4.87|5.10|5.50|4.00] 2a Jul a5 16.35037283| 212
e 2 12 | 9.01 0 [5.65(570(5.30(5.95| 1a sl sl ws 5| 17/35044604| 213
i 120 18 | 9.86 | 9 [11.80{11.00/15.75/11.25(10.00 10.00/11.50/8.50| 1 [13.50| 13.50 | 6 |8.35|6.20/12.306.55 el Gl i | 16/35034274| 214
i< 20 18 1 9.54 | 9 [10.66[10.40/15.38/14.12| 3.00 10.75(12.00/9.50| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 6 |8.38|5.80(13.10/6.25 sliwa 53¢ 2| 16/35034680| 215
Luisa 42f 12 [ 8.85| 9 [12.65 14.00/16.00| 4.00 13.00/13.00 1 |11.00| 11.00 | 0 |5.58|7.402.80(6.54] 14 el 81 £ 5| 17/35036424| 216
i & 12 | 7.05| 9 |10.74 10.00 0 |3.35/6.50(1.40|2.15| 2a &g dua gy 16.39051719| 217
i< & 11 | 8.75| 9 [12.59/12.40/14.63(13.50(10.00, 1 |8.00 [11.00(5.00| 1 [11.75| 11.75 | 0 |6.45|6.70|8.05|4.60 slby Giuhuldd 5o 16/35033302( 218
s 20 12 | 5.66 0 [0.00(0.00(0.00(0.00|2a Ol s S8 16/35038096 219
aiSe ;2 12 | 5.36 0 |0.000.000.00{0.00]1a L0 ) sl | 17/35038310| 220
i 80 11 | 7.25| 9 [11.33/9.20(14.0016.25/8.00| 1 |9.75|14.00,5.50] 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |[3.904.30|4.45(2.95 Ol g il _ra 33| 16/35032660| 221
«wi€ | 30 10.26] 9 [10.26/7.9014.13/10.88/10.50| 2 (11.00|12.50/9.50| 1 |12.25/ 12.25 | 6 |9.889.2012.408.05 ol LUy 16/35037950 222
i< 32 6 | 8.96| 4 |9.63(6.20(14.6316.13/5.00| 1 |9.00(10.00/8.00] 1 [12.75| 1275 | 0 |[8.15|8.60|9.85/6.00 Chay) @\ g3 16/35036700| 223
i | 30 /10.80| 9 [12.27/10.80/14.63/15.13[10.00/ 2 |10.2510.00/10.50{ 0 |5.75| 5.75 | 18 (10.67/10.20[11.80(10.00 338 5 5is 16/35047648| 224
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s d 3 s
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saa Y Al | Sataall e el Jalaalll  gages  |ama i |Jalaall] ALisiv)faua | Jalaall v dgaylail) Bas gl)
Aas) siall 4 12211 1|1 1 6|66 Baa )
9 |5 2 | 2 1 1 18 | 9
30 3 2 |1 [1]1 1|1 1 3133 halral
A, A 3 gall 3 gall 3 gall 3 gall
] _. _ =~ — ~ ~
1 351374 | ERE FRERE ERE
4 "33 (32, i j) IR A 1% 5 Al . |
5 il . = r o = . 1 - = 1 - = - 1, j Ama calUal) Jaaadl) a8, | a8
3 . 3, = 1|9 : 4 j : : 3 = . o 3 g 3
7 IR AR R E AR A RERE R R RE R
iyt -‘1- ""'_ ‘u_ ';I .“1- .‘1- ‘,}' - .‘1-
i 80 11 | 7.82 | 9 [11.77/9.80(14.13/15.13(10.00 9.00 (10.00/8.00] 1 |10.75 10.75 | 0 [5.03|3.50|7.75(3.85 ash cu gl 16/35037934| 225
i 80 12 | 7.50 | 9 [11.07(7.80(14.1314.6311.00| 2 110.50(12.50/8.50| 1 |16.00| 16.00 | 0 |[3.904.60|4.15[2.95 iyl ey 95| 16/35034575( 226
LaiSa 2f 10 [ 6.25| 9 [10.65/9.00 |14.06(16.18/5.000 1 |7.50 12.502.50| 0 [7.50| 7.50 | 0 |3.38|2.90(5.35/1.90 ) ae Gaa x| 16/35041684( 227
e & 12 | 9.28 0 [5.27(4.80(5.80(5.20| 14 M Oaena | 17/35040585( 228
adSa (12 | 7.62 0 [3.75(4.30(3.25(3.70| 1a aS) i S 55| 17/35044033( 229
wui$e | 30 [(12.83] 9 [12.92/14.40 14.25(11.00, 1 |8.50 |7.00 1 |11.75| 11.75 | 18 (13.87|11.60(14.40[15.60| 1a a3 S Aputis| 17/35041071( 230
aiSa (12 | 7.88 0 [4.70(5.70(5.30(3.10| 1a a8 lali| 17/35037067| 231
i 52 6 | 5.88 8.32 [ 4.30|14.13/15.38/ 3.50 10.25(13.50/7.00| 0 [5.00| 5.00 | 0 |3.65|3.304.00 3.65 Chaa i ) 58| 16/35046135| 232
i 20 12 | 8.68 | 9 [11.30(12.00/14.63/15.38) 2.50 11.25(14.00/8.50| 1 [12.25 1225 | 0 |6.25|6.408.35/4.00 al <1 4355 16/35036118 233
iSe 12 12 | 9.14 0 [6.58(7.50(6.80(5.45|1a s e 4, 53| 17/35034478| 234
i 8 7 1 4.02| 4 |4.88(0.00 0.00 0 |0.000.00(0.00|0.00| 2a Chat) 53| 16.35042131| 235
wdSa 20 12 | 6.34 0 |0.000.000.000.00] 2 Ol Maaa 65| 16/35038329| 236
a2 17 1 9.81 10.85| 6.00 [14.63/15.63(12.00, 1 |8.00 [10.00/6.00| 1 [11.25| 11.25 | 6 |9.48 6.10|12.60/9.75 a5 16/35036079| 237
e 38 4| 6.92 7.90 | 7.00|7.25(12.25/6.00| 1 |9.50 |10.50/8.50 12.00| 12.00 | 0 |5.23|6.804.15(4.75[ 1, ) s i 17/35042776| 238
Laasa 52( 10 | 7.40 11.35/11.80/14.00/15.63/3.50| 1 |9.25(10.00/850| 0 |7.75| 7.75 | 0 |4.75(5.50|6.30|2.45 s 2 s 16/35033102| 239
iSe 2 12 | 8.75 0 [4.78(550(6.40(2.45| 14 a5 Cu | 17/35040977| 240
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Aas) sial) 4 (2211 1|1 1 6 |6]|6 Baa )
9 |5 2 | 2 1 1 18 | 9
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A, A 3 gall 3 galf 3 gal) 3 gal)
] _. _ =~ — ~ -
1 351374 | ERE FRERE ERE
4 "33 (32, i j) IR A 1% 5 Al . |
5 il . = r o = . 1 - = 1 - = - 1, j Ama calUal) Jaaadl) a8, | a8
3 . 3, = 1|9 : 4 j : : 3 = . o 3 g 3
7 IR AR R E AR A RERE R R RE R
iyt -‘1- ""'_ ‘u_ ';I .“1- .‘1- ‘,}' - .‘1-
LuiSa 2( 15 (6.29 | 6 |7.19 0.00{0.00 6 |3.47 0.00{0.00| 3a aldly ) jis| 15/35047928| 241
i 32 11 | 9.05| 9 [11.35[11.00/14.6316.13/4.00| 1 |8.75|11.50/6.00] 1 |11.75| 11.75 | 0 |[7.53|7.30|9.70|5.60 a3y 4 45| 16/35033234| 242
aiSe ;2 18 | 9.68 6 |[7.85(7.60(10.00/5.95| 1a sl Usi | 17/35043973| 243
i 20 18 1 8.91| 9 [10.37[8.60(14.50/15.63/4.50| 2 13.00/15.50/10.50| 1 |10.75| 10.75 | 6 |6.98 |5.80 (10.75[4.40 zlad) dalut &) Gla| 16/35034651| 244
wwiSa | 30 (11.20| 9 |13.57/13.80/14.13/16.13(10.00| 2 |10.75/11.00/10.50, 1 [13.25| 13.25 | 6 |9.75|8.80(12.45/8.00 Glg) Maaa sla| 16/35041052| 245
wwi | 30 (10.58| 9 |15.15/17.80/14.50/15.63(10.00| 2 |11.00/10.0012.00, 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 0 |8.12|9.00(9.25|6.10 AA o sla| 16/35033184| 246
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i 80 12 1 8.34| 4 | 9.69(8.90(14.2510.88/5.50| 1 |9.50 15.00,4.00] 1 [10.75| 10.75 | 6 |[7.07|4.4011.50(5.30 Oedll s 51 3aa| 16/35035051| 325
e 20 12 | 9.70 0 |7.086.608.80|5.85]1a ad 4 g9l 3ea| 17/35040363| 326
i 2 18 | 9.95| 9 [13.42[13.30/15.13/15.38/10.00, 2 10.25/11.00/9.50| 1 [10.50 10.50 | 6 |7.90 |4.50 (10.40|8.80 il ) 5 jea| 16/35032042| 327
e 20 12 | 9.70 0 [6.78(5.80(7.50(7.05|1a i B 3aa| 17/35039432| 328
e 2 12 | 5.58 0 |0.000.00(0.00|0.00| 2a 4iuay 5 3aa| 16.39054709| 329
iSa 5 12 | 8.31 0 [4.55(4.90(4.60(4.15|1a Gaa 4 Adaa| 17/35037032| 330
i 2 11 | 8.55| 9 [13.28[12.20/15.1315.38/11.50| 2 [11.50|15.50/7.50| 0 |7.50| 7.50 | O |[5.383.60|5.10(7.45 &) s da| 16/35039477| 331
i | 30 [10.70| 9 |13.14/13.10/15.00/14.50(10.00, 1 |9.25[10.00/8.50| 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 6 |9.42|7.40(12.408.45 AlA s s 17183504636 332
i 32 11 | 8.16 | 9 [10.41[9.20(15.0012.63/6.00| 1 |9.50(10.00/9.00] 1 [12.50| 1250 | 0 [6.13|4.50|6.907.00 A s sl 16/35041717( 333
LiSa 380 12 1 9.36 | 9 [11.97(11.60/14.25/10.38/12.00, 2 11.00|14.50/7.50| 1 |14.00| 14.00 | 0 |[7.03|3.40/9.40(8.30 Crall sl 435aa | 16/35041161 [ 334
s 20 11 | 5.37 | 8 |9.23 6.00| 2 [10.25 8.50 1 |12.25| 1225 | 0 |1.37|3.50/0.60(0.00] 1a 8l samaa| 16/35040725| 335
LuiSe 2 9 (3,29 8 |8.79 0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00 0 [0.00{0.00(0.00(0.00|1a Ol gama| 17/35037922( 336
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iSa ;& 12 1 9.81| 9 [14.02(15.30/14.7516.75(8.00| 2 [10.25/12.00/8.50| 1 (10.50| 10.50 | 0 |7.30 |5.60|8.40|7.90|1a day; gama| 17/35038010( 337
i 20 10 | 8.93 | 9 [14.13[16.00/14.50/12.63/11.50| 1 |8.75|6.50(11.00] 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 0 [6.084.60|7.70(5.95 LS) daaa samaa| 16/35032868| 338
s 2 12 1 9.17 2 [11.75/16.50/7.00| 1 (11.00| 11.00 | 0 |5.77 |4.90|6.00|6.40 | 1a alg oilia| 17/35044131| 339
i 20 18 1 9.60 | 9 [11.53[15.00/14.75/9.88|3.00| 2 [10.25/10.00[10.50| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 6 |8.12|5.30(10.10/8.95 3 seua BlUa| 16/35035908| 340
i< | 30 (10.28| 9 |12.92/12.00/15.75/14.87[10.00| 2 |13.00/10.50 1 |17.00| 17.00 | 6 |7.47|4.60(11.50(6.30| 1a s Hdda| 17/35041552| 341
i< & 11 | 6.56| 9 |10.89)7.80(15.00/15.87/8.00| 2 [10.75(14.00/7.50| 0 |8.50| 850 | 0 |3.00(2.50(1.20(5.29 Okl ae daaa Aa| 16/35033344 342
LiSa & 18 | 8.63 | 9 |10.81/10.7014.25[11.38/7.00| 2 [12.00(16.50/7.50| 1 |[13.00| 13.00 | 6 |6.18|5.50(10.10|2.95 b sasa| 16/35033097| 343
Li€e & 6 | 7.07 | 4 |9.008.00(14.88(11.12(3.00| 1 |9.50(12.00/7.00| 1 |[12.25| 12.25 | 0 |4.88(2.80|8.20|3.65 A sasal 16/35033129| 344
e 20 12 1 9.71 | 9 [12.69[12.90 16.75/10.00] 2 {12.50(12.00 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 0 |7.07|6.90/5.80(8.50] 1a Ldy, snn| 17/35034118| 345
LaiSe p2f 12 [8.40 | 9 [12.78[11.50/14.63|16.25(10.00f 2 10.00/11.50/8.50| 1 [14.50| 1450 | 0 |4.93|2.80(7.40|4.60 Jtia Jaaa gasa| 16/35033172| 346
adla 18 18 | 9.59 6 |[7.53(4.90(11.20/6.50 2a s e 16/35044780| 347
i< & 12 1 8.64| 9 [10.72 10.000 2 (14.00/12.00 1 |13.00| 13.00 | 0 [5.80|7.40(5.40(4.60|1a Aga Shsa| 17/35033966 348
aiSa 20 12 | 7.45 0 |3.480.90|5.40|4.15] 2a =y e aisa( 16.39075481 349
wwdsa 8 12 | 8.95 0 |5.02|570/4.00|5.35 1a O3 s 17/35037109| 350
i< & 11 | 7.33 1 |9.75 6.50 0 |4.473.70|6.00(3.70| 1a wig M| 17/35039526( 351
i 480 7 | 7.49 | 4 |8.27(8.30(14.7510.00/0.00| 2 110.25/11.50/9.00| 1 |14.50| 1450 | 0 |5.67 |5.10|7.20|4.70 ou Y il 16/35039689( 352
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LuiSa 2( 7 [ 3.74| 4 |4.70/0.00 0.00 0 [0.00{0.00(0.00(0.00| 2a Lgiaa 43| 16.39053306| 353
i< & 2 | 0.77 | 2 | 262000 0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00 0.00{0.00f 0 |0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00 0.000.00|2a e 4by A 16/35037637| 354
i | 30 [11.35| 9 |14.52/14.60/15.13/16.25(12.00| 0 |7.75|8.50|7.00| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 18 [10.32|8.20(12.80|9.95 slwidl) iy 54| 17183504884| 355
i< & 3 | 6.72| 2 |8.45)/7.30(14.50[8.13(5.00| 0 |8.00(7.00(9.00/ 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 0 |5.00|5.00|7.40(2.60 Ll 34| 16/35033275| 356
i< .2 5 | 6.13| 2 |8.18(9.70(14.50 0.00|7.00| 2 [10.25/13.00/7.50| 1 |11.50| 11.50 | 0 |[3.485.30/0.00(5.15 Jide il 4 34| 16/35036846| 357
wiSa 5 18 | 9.41 6 [7.00 5.80|5.20 | 2a aall 4 (ELEA| 16/35039266| 358
e 52| 7 1 6.46 8.58 [8.00|14.50/112.38/0.00| 2 [12.2513.0011.50, 1 |11.50| 11.50 | 0 |[3.43|4.20|1.80(4.30 a8 daaa aid| 16/35034600( 359
i ¢ 0 | 0.00 0.00 | 0.00 |0.00|0.00{0.00/ 0 |0.00(0.00(0.00| 0 |[0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00 4da aia| 16/35041069| 360
iSa 2 12 | 8.90 0 |6.08540|5.60|7.23| 1a Glsdl 9 pad| 17/35040595| 361
LwiSa 2 0 | 0.00| 0 |0.00{0.00/0.00 0.00/000| 0 |0.00|0.00|/000| 0 |0.00 000 | 0 [0.00 0.00|0.00}0.00 Uygs M| 17/35036256| 362
i 38 11 | 7.20 | 9 [10.71(8.20(14.75/12.3810.00, 1 | 9.50 [11.00/8.00] 1 [13.00| 13.00 | 0 |[4.10|2.80|6.40(3.10 b ogali| 16/35046892| 363
s & 4 | 5.57| 2 |6.99(3.40(14.008.63|5.50| 1 |9.25(10.50/8.00] 1 [10.00/ 10.00 | 0 |[3.47|2.804.00/3.60 daluf 4813| 16/35046497| 364
i< .2 8 | 8.35| 6 |9.63(10.00/15.00 6.63|6.50| 2 [11.75/14.50/9.00] 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 0 [6.825.20/8.40|6.85 a0 e 4ils| 16/35032598| 365
LuaSa (10 [7.05| 8 |9.44 400| 2 |13.25/13.00 0 800 800 | 0 |4.23|3.00/5.10(4.60(1s s 48la| 17/35044147| 366
i< 32 6 6.91| 4 |9.19(6.40(14.0010.63/8.50| 2 [12.75/16.50,9.00| 0 |8.50| 850 | 0 |[4.172.80|5.50|4.20 el daaa 4dla| 16/35033178| 367
e 8 11 | 7.81 1 |7.75|10.50/5.00/ 1 |16.00| 16.00 | 0 |5.42|4.20|6.00|6.05/ 14 3 aa 4da| 17/35035026| 368
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wise | 30 (10.13 0 |8.907.90/9.90|8.90] 1, ¢lua Aia| 17/35042414| 369
uiSa 2 6 [7.40 | 4 |9.86(8.60/14.12{10.00/8.00] 1 |9.0010.008.00| 1 [12.00/ 12.00 | 0 |5.17|4.00(7.20|4.30 Ggall ae 4ia| 16/35038228| 370
dSa p2f 17 | 6.36 0 /000 000 | 6 |3.33 0.000.00 | 1a sles 4844 15/35046626| 371
wi€e ;¢ 4 | 2.57 | 4 |5.28(0.80/14.3110.50,0.00| 0 |0.00|0.00 0.00/ 0 [0.00| 0.00 | 0 |[1.930.00(3.60/2.20|1a o Jula| 17/35043275| 372
e ,2 6 6.11 | 4 | 9.04(7.80(14.1210.00/5.50| 1 |8.75|10.50/7.00] 1 [13.00/ 13.00 | 0 |[3.134.30|4.10(1.00 Juai Jida| 17/35042573| 373
i< & 6 | 5.39| 4 |8.414.80(14.3111.63/6.50| 1 |9.75(13.50/6.00| 1 |[10.50| 10.50 | 0 |2.17(2.80|1.10|2.60 uga Cilid| 16/35041061| 374
Lui€a 2( 4 [ 2.54| 3 |6.140.00 7.50 0 |0.00 0.00|0.00 0 |0.27 0.00(0.00|0.80| 1a aldly Gl [ 17/35041596( 375
LuiSa (12 [ 8.35| 9 [11.22(10.20/14.31{15.38/6.00| 2 |10.25/12.00| 8.50 11.50| 11.50 | 0 |5.983.30|7.30(7.35 deaa (pall i 16/35046840| 376
i< 48 6 | 5.24 | 4 |8.40(5.20(14.1211.50/6.00| 2 [13.25/16.50/10.00f 0 |5.00| 5.00 | 0 [1.73]3.60/0.00/1.60 s | 16/35049123| 377
e ;2 12 | 8.76 0 |4.782.80|6.00|5.55] 2a Akl 1 ) 34| 16/35038057| 378
i 20 16 | 8.83 | 9 [10.37/9.00(13.62/13.25/7.00| 0 |8.25|9.00|7.50| 1 [14.00| 14.00 | 6 |[7.52|6.7010.40/5.45 dade ) 5a| 16/35037040( 379
e ;2 12 | 8.85 0 [5.62(3.80(8.00(5.05|1a slusa ) Gidia| 17/35034111 | 380
i 80 12 | 8.72 | 9 [11.14/9.80(13.62/12.50/10.00, 2 12.00/14.00[10.00/ 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 0 |[6.50 |5.809.404.30 Cramly s303| 16/35034171| 381
Lwia & 5 | 5.34| 4 |8.24(6.00/13.56/13.13/2.50| 1 |9.00(13.00/5.00| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 0 [2.73]0.00/6.80/1.40 & Aty 16/35036828| 382
LaiSa s2( 17 [9.17 | 9 [11.51(11.20/114.13|17.00/4.00] 1 |8.25(12.004.50| 1 [14.00| 14.00 | 6 |7.53|5.40(11.05/6.15 Ola ba| 18/35041150| 383
i< 52 5 | 7.91| 4 |8.13(8.20(13.25110.00/1.00| 0 |5.50|8.00/3.00/ 1 [13.50| 1350 | 0 |[7.70|7.40|7.807.90 o | 16/35036181| 384
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Lisa & 12 1 6.24 0 |0.000.000.00{0.00]1s oSl dgialas| 17/35051159| 385
i | 30 [11.30| 9 [11.98/11.30/13.25(15.56/8.50| 2 |13.75/15.00[12.50/ 1 |12.00| 12.00 | 18 |10.308.60 |10.00[12.30| 1a &1 3 dabld 444 17/35040397| 386
Lwi€e & 5 | 7.53 | 4 |9.83|9.40(14.1212.75(3.50| 1 |8.75|12.50/5.00| 0 |7.50| 7.50 | 0 |5.98|6.00|7.80|4.15 o> 43ia| 16/39082932| 387
Lwi<a 32 0 | 0.00 0.00 [0.00|0.00/0.00/0.00| 0 |0.00|0.000.00 0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00 0.00{0.00]1a Gl ae 8| 17/35049287| 388
s 32l 12 | 5.07 0 |0.000.00/0.00{0.00] 1a 334 23| 17/35049623( 389
LiSe & 7 1 6.32| 4 |8.315.40(14.12/11.63|5.00 10.00/13.50/6.50| 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 0 |3.98 3.80|4.004.15 sba Ju 1| 16/35033169( 390
i< & 18 [8.361 9 [10.47 13.50|11.25| 3.00 11.75/13.50 1 [10.25 1025 | 6 |6.234.90(12.60/1.20 14 Cradl Ay g8 53( 17/35034860| 391
i & 12 1 6.76 | 9 [11.19/13.60 11.38|6.50 1 |13.75| 13.75 | 0 [2.80|0.60(4.60(3.20| 1a dalla 58| 17/35036643| 392
uiSa ;& 10 | 6.61| 9 [11.21/10.40/13.56|14.67|7.00| 0 |5.25|8.50(2.00| 1 [12.25| 1225 | 0 |3.73|2.60|3.55|5.05|1a Sadl ae (el 17/35038433( 393
e ;2 12 | 8.76 0 [5.02(4.40(5.70(4.95| 2a OsaY) 2aaa AT e 16/35041157 | 394
Lai€a (12 [7.78 | 9 [11.15(12.60/13.56|14.00/3.00] 2 [10.25/12.00/8.50| 1 [11.00 11.00 | 0 |5.00 |3.40(5.606.00 a2 leda 16/35033231( 395
adSa p8f 12 | 7.62 1 |11.00| 11.00 | 0 |4.78(2.40|5.40(6.55|1a dalud ilada| 17/35036036| 396
i 2 11 | 8.10 11.41|13.00/14.31/14.25(2.50| 1 |9.00 (10.00/8.00| 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 0 |5.85|3.70|9.40(4.45 &lae olas| 16/35032537| 397
e 38 12 1 9.39 12.09|10.60(14.37/113.3811.50| 2 |[11.75(13.50/10.00| 1 [12.00| 12.00 | 0 |7.08 |6.20|8.80(6.25 Lo owa| 16/35037903| 398
i< 2 10 | 3.85 0.00 | 0.00 | 0.00 0 |0.000.00|0.00(0.00] 1a sl ae ¢y giaa| 17/35044817| 399
Li€e 2 8 | 5.68| 5 |9.486.20 0 [1.80(3.40(2.00(0.00|2a Ol daae s 15.35057999| 400
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i< 2 0 | 0.00| 0 |0.00{0.00/0.00/ 0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00| 0 |0.00| 000 | 0 [0.00 0.00/0.00}0.00 G0 s Flsal 17/35039300( 401
wwi< | 30 (14.71| 9 |13.71|13.80/13.56/114.38(13.00, 2 |11.50|10.0013.00{ 1 [13.75| 13.75 | 18 |16.0816.20[17.15(14.90 S dga ay cud| 17.36142286| 402
wuiSsa | 30 [10.54 6 |[8.40(5.40(10.50/9.30 1a Jlsd Uiaga| 17/35039366| 403
i 2 10 | 8.59 0 |8.00(8.00|8.00 0 [5.88(7.10(4.30(6.25| 15 Cmamly 4 93| 17/35044859| 404
i 2 18 1 9.48 | 9 11.86(10.80/12.50/14.69/10.50, 2 14.00(13.00[15.00f 1 |11.50| 11.50 | 6 |[6.92|5.80 (10.00|4.95 84k zly| 16/35033143| 405
i 32 11 | 6.51| 9 [10.03/9.30(14.7511.81/5.00| 1 |9.00|10.50/7.50| 1 |11.00| 11.00 | 0 |[3.503.90|1.50(5.10 gyl ae maly| 16/35036174| 406
i< | 30 /10.55| 9 [10.08/10.20/13.25/13.75(3.00| 2 [12.50|15.00/10.00{ 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 18 |10.43|10.40[10.80[10.10 8l 2| 16/35037097| 407
aiSe p2f 11 [8.29 | 9 [10.93[11.40 3.00] 1 |9.50|12.506.50 0 |6.25/590(7.90|4.95| 14 Akl 4 g0l 17/35050061| 408
Lai€a 2f 17 [ 8.22 | 8 |9.37 0.00 6 |6.10 1.20(5.80| 2a o o 4| 16.35038162| 409
e ;¢ 15 | 8.88 | 9 |10.72(8.8014.6315.87|5.50| 0 |7.00|8.00 6.00/ 0 [7.00| 7.00 | 6 |8.486.50(14.20/4.75|1a 8jan alyy| 17/35041418| 410
e & 6 | 3.16| 5 |6.760.00 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00 0 |0.000.00(0.00|0.00| 1a daluf amy| 17/35033721| 411
dSa p8f 12 (7,18 0 [2.67(4.60(0.40(3.00|1a b8 a| 17/35050044( 412
i 2 12 | 6.05 0 [2.13(3.00(1.20(2.20|1a Guga 7 92| 16.35037961 413
Lisa ¢ 10 | 6.71 10.35/10.00(15.00/11.755.00| 1 |8.75(13.00/4.50| 0 |8.50| 850 | 0 |4.03|4.60|3.20(4.30 deaa s | 16/35032534| 414
s 2 11 | 7.05 9.89 [10.10/15.00/11.75/2.50| 2 [11.50|13.00[10.00/ 1 |10.50| 10.50 | 0 [4.10|4.803.50(4.00 Sl Ja | 16/35034618| 415
aiSe 2 18 | 8.90 6 |5.60 0.004.80 | 1a ol Jay| 17/35037924] 416
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i | 30 /10.65| 9 |12.31/15.50/15.00/15.56(0.00 11.50|13.00(10.00f 0 |0.00| 0.00 | 18 [10.73[12.00/12.40|7.80 8w J\a | 16/35032974| 417
LaiSa o6f 12 [7.99 | 9 [10.32]9.8015.00 3.00| 2 [12.25/13.0011.50 0 |5.305603.50|6.80] 1a la ghlae Ja | 17/35036648| 418
e & 6 | 6.05| 4 |9.638.60(12.50(14.44/4.00| 1 |8.75(11.00/6.50| 1 |[12.00| 12.00 | 0 |2.80|2.90|1.50|4.00 a8 g, 16/35033258| 419
wiSa & 12 1 9.35 0 [6.72(6.60(7.90(5.65|2a 34U Fea | 16/35037633| 420
Luisa 2 6 [3.00| 4 |519/0.00 0.00/ 1 |5.00|0.00 0 [0.00(0.00(0.00(0.00|2a o8l ae Jlas | 16/35041087| 421
wi<e ;¢ 0 | 0.00] 0 |0.00(0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00{ 0 |0.00|0.000.00/ 0 [0.00/ 0.00 | 0 |0.00 0.00[0.00/0.00|1a Ol daaa s |  07.5045775| 422
s & 0 | 0.00| O |0.000.00/ 0.00/0.00(0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00(0.00f 0 |[0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00 alwa (y9aa | 16/35032133| 423
LiSa 380 11 | 9.27 | 9 [11.06/9.80(12.50/14.69/8.50| 2 12.75/14.0011.50| 0 |9.50 | 950 | 0 |[7.48|7.20/8.50(6.75 dpay 1 9aa | 17/35038403| 424
i 20 10 | 6.24 | 9 10.37[10.40/14.75/11.81/4.50| 1 | 7.50 10.00/5.00] 0 |8.00| 8.00 | 0 |[3.475.20|1.20|4.00 aly ulay| 16/35039913| 425

wiSe | 30 [12.47| 9 [14.22/15.8014.75(12.25(12.50| 2 [10.50/13.00/8.00| 0 [8.50| 8.50 | 18 [12.37|13.30[17.00 6.80 40 4| 16/35040337| 426
i 2 18 | 8.08 6 |4.15 0.002.15| 2a e zlall §s3,| 16.39051321 | 427
LaiSa o2( 11 [9.44 | 9 [12.19(11.60/15.50{12.25(10.00f 1 |9.75(14.50/5.00| 1 [15.00/ 15.00 | 0 |7.23|9.00(8.50|4.20 A (33| 16/35036026| 428
aiSa 20 18 | 8.74 6 |6.02 1.20(4.85| 1a &t 0| 16/35038434| 429
LaiSa p6f 12 [ 9.77 | 9 [12.95(16.1014.75(11.81/6.00] 2 [15.50/16.50[14.50, 1 [12.50| 12.50 | 0 |6.42|5.30(7.50|6.45 sihuas 522 )| 16/35041653( 430
a2 17 1 9.41| 9 [10.61/9.00(15.0012.06/8.00| 1 |8.25|10.00,6.50| 1 [10.50| 10.50 | 6 |8.88|7.00(12.30/7.35 Osaly 85| 16/35039404| 431
i< & 5 | 9.28 | 4 |9.78(8.00(15.0015.88/2.00| 0 |8.25|9.00/7.50| 1 [12.50| 12.50 | 0 |8.88|8.90(8.05|9.68 Juil 3, 16/35035699 432
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i< & 10 | 8.29| 9 [10.77/9.70|15.00{14.44/5.00| 0 |6.75[9.00(4.50| 1 (10.00| 10.00 | 0 |7.07 |6.10|8.10(7.00 i) Lala | 16/35034588| 433
i< & 7 | 7.02| 4 |8.98 840 5.00| 2 [10.75 7.50| 1 [11.50| 11.50 | 0 |4.60 5.402.00 6.40| 1a ol diala | 17/35035092| 434
Laisa p2f 12 [ 9.70 0 [6.50(9.20(3.60(6.70| 1a & b s 17/35039627| 435
i< & 11 | 7.60| 9 [14.50/17.00/14.63[17.87/6.00| 1 |9.50 (12.00(7.00| 1 [10.50| 1050 | 0 |3.023.70|2.40(2.95 dana Cpdll ¢ (Jlias | 16/35047572 436
i 2 16 | 9.72 | 9 [11.61[9.00(12.50/15.56/12.00, 1 |9.00 |10.50/7.50| 0 |7.00| 7.00 | 6 [9.13|7.80(11.90|7.70 O b (Aldaa )| 16/35041721| 437
i & 12 | 8.09 0 [4.32(6.00(2.80(4.15|1a s\ S5 glay| 17/35034154| 438
s & 0 | 0.00| O |0.000.00/ 0.00/0.00(0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00(0.00f 0 |[0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00 sl ddal g, 16/35032403| 439
aiSe s2f 7 (691 4 (947|720 7.00| 2 [12.25/17.00 7.50 0 |4.134.40|4.50(3.50] 14 b dalgy| 17/35037026| 440
Li<a 32 0 | 0.00| 0 |0.00{0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00| 000 | 0 [0.00 0.00/0.00/0.00 O 4dalg | 16/35032075| 441
wisa 8 18 | 9.74 6 |5.97 6.800.90 | 2a % oal g | 16/39057357| 442
i 20 12 | 6.64 2 11.00/12.00 0 |2.07|350(1.20|1.50] 1a b 31, 17/35034628| 443
LuiSe 2 6 [ 5.82| 5 |9.024.40 0 |7.75/850(7.00f 1 |12.50( 1250 | 0 |2.87 [1.60|3.80(3.20| 1a & 4 35,| 16/35043548| 444
e 2 9 | 8.06| 9 [14.26[15.40/14.75/15.75/10.00, 0 |7.75|8.00/7.50| 0 |9.50| 950 | 0 |[4.535.80|4.40(3.40 3l 09| 16/35036117 | 445
Luisa 80 17 1 8.49 | 9 [11.97[12.00/14.69/18.18/3.00| 1 |8.00|10.50/5.50| 1 [12.50| 12.50 | 6 |[6.22|5.4010.30[2.95 Ceall s dyg 5| 16/35032967| 446
i 80 11 | 8.84 | 9 14.52[16.60/14.63117.75/7.00| 1 |8.25|10.50,6.00] 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 0 |[5.57 |6.70|6.90(3.10 Oadl s,| 16/35036091 447
e 2 10 | 8.41| 9 [12.53[11.60/14.69/17.75/7.00| 0 |7.25|6.50|8.00] 1 [11.00| 11.00 | 0 [6.105.80|7.30|5.20 Ol gl 16/35037964| 448
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e 20 11 | 8.32| 9 [10.97[9.60 6.00/ 1 |8.00|12.00/4.00| 1 [10.50, 1050 | 0 |[6.687.30(9.10|3.65|1a il sa 3| 17/35036557| 449
adSa 18 12 | 9.56 0 |7.35|7.70(6.70|7.65| 1a daysd g 3| 17/35044479| 450
i | 30 (10.78| 9 |15.79/17.80/15.75/17.62[10.00| 0 |6.25|6.00/6.50| 1 [14.00| 14.00 | 6 |8.65|8.70(10.60|6.65 cluall saaae 43 15| 16/35034267| 451
il 18 12 | 8.82 0 [5.10(520(6.10(4.00|1a Ol Guadh dana g )5 17/35036410( 452
e & 0 | 0.00| O |0.000.00/0.00/0.00(0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00[0.00f 0 |[0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.00|0.00|0.00|0.00 Jad A5 16/35036834| 453
i 320 11 | 8.89 | 9 [14.47[15.60/15.38/15.75/10.00, 1 | 8.50 |11.00|6.00 10.50( 10.50 | 0 |5.70 6.30(8.002.80 sliwa 4,5 18.35037916| 454
ui<a 80 12 [4.51] 4 |5.10/0.00 0.00f 1 |5.00 0.00 6 |3.47/0.00|0.00 +3a Gaa BAE 3| 14/35042463| 455
LuiSe j2f 6 [7.23| 4 |7.54|0.60/14.50[15.00/7.00] 1 |9.0012.50/5.50| 1 [10.75| 10.75 | 0 |6.27 |6.00(9.80|3.00 Ly (el 18.3896( 456
e 2 12 | 8.81 0 [5.18(5.70(6.90(2.95| 2a Crasall s ol 5| 16/35046658| 457
LuiSe 42 5 [ 3.90| 4 [8.46(2.80/10.75(18.43(7.50] 1 |6.75(13.500.00/ 0 [0.00| 0.00 | 0 |1.17|3.50(0.00|0.00 Ol il 5| 17/35033792| 458
wiSa & 12 | 9.1 1 [12.00/ 1200 | 0 |6.238.90(5.20(4.60| 14 el ede g 5| 17/35041614| 459
Laisa 52( 11 | 6.91 11.22|11.60/15.13(15.75(2.00| 1 |8.00 [10.50/5.50| 1 |[10.50| 10.50 | 0 |3.88|7.50(2.00|2.15 o 85| 17/35036371| 460
aisa 52f 12 [ 9.18 13.49|14.20[15.7516.31/ 7.00{ 2 {11.75/10.00[13.50| 1 [15.00| 15.00 | 0 |5.57 |6.206.304.20 Ol bss| 16/35034574| 461
e ;2 12 | 6.76 0 |3.65|3.75(5.20(2.00| 1a sobd saaaf jsdij|  17/50387| 462
i 80 11 | 7.78 | 9 [14.84[17.30/15.75/15.87/8.00| 2 10.50|15.00|6.00 850 850 | 0 |3.18/6.20(3.20/0.15 Cnll g a533| 16/35039909| 463
i 580 12 | 7.25| 9 [14.27[17.30/14.88/15.87/6.00| 2 10.00|11.50|8.50 12.00( 12.00 | 0 |2.22(3.10|1.40|2.15 Akl 2 43 5| 16/35039481| 464
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i 80 12 | 8.43 | 9 [13.13[11.60/15.25/16.68/10.50, 2 12.50(13.50/11.50 1 [15.00| 15.00 | 0 [4.186.80|2.80(2.95 Lapal 5 sia 591 53| 16/35033045| 465
i< 32 0 | 0.00| 0 |0.00{0.00/0.00/0.00/0.00/ 0 |0.00|0.00/0.00] 0 |0.00 000 | 0 [0.00 0.00/0.00/0.00 ke 0| 17/35036461( 466
i & 5 | 4.23 | 4 |5.86/0.00 2.00| 1 |9.50(13.50,5.50| 0 |0.00| 0.00 | 0 |2.63(3.10/2.80/2.00| 1a 445 Aus| 17/35044459| 467
i 20 11 | 8.86 | 9 [13.70(16.90/10.50/18.18/6.00| 2 10.75/10.0011.50| 0 |9.00| 9.00 | 0 |[5.73|5.20|9.40/2.60 Cndll pal 45| 16/35033016| 468
wi$s | 30 (10.48| 9 (12.96/14.60/14.75(16.37|4.50| 1 |8.00 [12.00[4.00| 0 |9.50| 950 | 6 |9.77(9.7011.20|8.40 a Sl su3| 16/35035673| 469
i 32 11 | 8.92 | 9 [12.41]9.70(14.63117.00(11.00, 1 |9.75|13.006.50| 1 [12.50| 12.50 | 0 |6.39 |6.70(4.30|8.16 O ¢u0| 16/35034689| 470
i & 9 | 6.92| 9 |11.51/9.70(14.88/16.25(7.00| 0 |7.50 |9.00(6.00/ 0 |850| 850 | 0 |4.07(2.90(3.20|6.12 S Maaa 35| 16/35037067( 471
i< ¢ 8 [ 4.30| 5 |7.02/0.00 0 |0.000.00(0.00|0.00| 2a 48, i Al (g gl 16/35037121| 472
adSa p2f 11 | 7.49 1 |8.25 (12.50|4.00 0 |4.45|250(2.80|8.06| 1a Ol 73a selu| 17/35034299| 473
e ;2 12 | 5.64 0 [0.00(0.00(0.00(0.00|1a Oy 2aa) allu| 17/35044750( 474
ai€a ;2 0 [0.24| 0 [0.58(0.00/0.00{2.90(0.00f 0 |0.00 000000/ 0 [0.00| 0.00 | 0 |0.13|0.40(0.00|0.00 Ol allu| 17/35043803| 475
LuiSa 42( 11 [7.45| 9 [11.09/8.6014.50(15.25/8.50] 1 |9.50 10.00/9.00| 1 (13.00| 13.00 | 0 |4.36|4.20(2.00|6.89 =54 allu| 18/35040011| 476
i 480 11 | 7.35| 9 [11.09(8.30(12.50116.37 1 |8.00 (10.00/6.00) 1 [10.50| 10.50 | 0 |4.77|4.80(2.00|7.52|1a Ol Al 17/35038451| 477
aiSe ;2 12 | 9.76 0 |6.85|5.90(6.807.84| 1a »aldll 36 aaa adla| 17/35038262| 478
i< 2 10 | 6.50 | 9 [11.11]9.60(14.0015.37/7.00| 1 |5.00|0.00(10.00f 0 |7.50| 7.50 | 0 |4.16 |3.50(4.00|4.99 Giball alu| 16/35032728| 479
aiSe ;2 12 | 8.73 0 |4.61|5.80(2.006.04|1a £18 30 dakild i 17/35038181| 480
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Lwisa & 12 | 8.95 2 [12.00(12.50(11.50| 1 [10.00| 10.00 | 0 |[5.37|5.40|4.206.50 1a s Hba daaa | 17/35039410| 481
i & 12 | 7.92 0 [4.17(3.30(2.50(6.70| 1a Ol | 17/35039462| 482
wdSa 20 18 | 8.74 6 |7.00 470(6.26 | 1a ) i 17/35034896| 483
Li<a & 11 | 7.79| 9 [11.91/10.70[14.88[16.25(7.00| 2 [12.00(13.00(11.00f 0 |9.50 | 9.50 | 0 |4.37|4.20|2.40|6.52 Ol s | 16/35032188| 484
e 8 12 | 7.32 0 |3.223.30(1.40|4.95| 1a L ) dana oMl (o siau| 17/35033848| 485
i< & 7 | 8.08| 5 |9.025.80|12.50(11.00[10.00{ 1 |9.25[14.50(4.00| 1 [10.00( 10.00 | 0 |7.09|9.10|4.60|7.56 O s Al 16/35037895| 486
e 2 12 | 8.80 0 |5.42|560|3.50|7.16 2a AL sl | 16/39056989 487
i< & 12 | 8.57 | 9 [12.31/110.70/14.1314.50(11.50| 2 [11.25/11.00(11.50| 1 [13.50| 13.50 | 0 |5.354.80|4.00(7.24 Luld) e sas) gl | 16/35041164| 488
i 2 10 | 8.16 | 9 11.42[10.10/14.8817.00/5.00| 1 |9.25(12.00/6.50] 0 |9.50| 950 | 0 [5.95|3.50|5.50(8.84 Ot 61 | 16/35041051( 489
LiSe 2 1 [ 0.76| 0 [0.00/0.00 0.00(0.00/0.00f 1 |6.50 0.00/ 0 |0.00| 000 | 0 |0.00 0.00 0.00|0.00]2a Lmal) G g pua| 14/35040531| 490
i< | 30 [12.41| 9 [15.20{17.00/15.00/16.50(10.50| 2 |12.00|14.509.50| 0 |0.00 | 0.00 | 18 (12.33|9.80 [15.60[11.60 4 3| 16/35039880| 491
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